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COURSE CODE DATE TIME ACADEMIC 

COUNSELOR 

S’ NAME 

LT 

BLI-222:  31-12-23 

07-01-24 
14-01-24 

21-01-24 

   

Information 

Sources and 

Services 

10-12-23 

17-12-23 

24-12-23 

9.00 am to 11.00 am  

Dr. Santanu 

Ganguli 

LT-12 

BLI-221: Library, 

Information and 

Society 

03-12-23 

10-12-23 
17-12-23 
24-12-23 

31-12-23 

07-01-24 

14-01-24 

21-01-24 

 

 
11.00am to 01.00 p.m 

 

 

 

Mr. K. P. 

Singh 

 

LT-12 

BLI-223: 10-12-23 31-12-23    

ORGANISINGAN 

D MANAGING 

INFORMATION 

17-12-23 

24-12-23 

07-01-24 

14-01-24 

21-01-24 

 

2.00 p.m. to 4.00 

pm. 

 

Dr. Projes Roy 
LT-12 

 

 

 

            
 

Signature of Program Incharge 

 

                                                                                                                                 Prof.(Dr.)Projesh Roy 


