INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY REGIONAL CENTRE, NOIDA COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE THEORY CLASSES JULY-JUNE (2023-24) SESSION

LEARNER SUPPORT CENTRE **PSC-0771P**, Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women PROGRAMME NAME: BLISSEMESTER/YEAR...**JULY-JUNE (2023-24)**

COURSE CODE	DATE		TIME	ACADEMIC	LT
				COUNSELOR	
				S' NAME	
BLI-222:		31-12-23			
Information	10-12-23	07-01-24	9.00 am to 11.00 am		LT-12
Sources and	17-12-23	14-01-24		Dr. Santanu	
Services	24-12-23	21-01-24		Ganguli	
BLI-221: Library,	03-12-23	31-12-23			
Information and	10-12-23	07-01-24			LT-12
Society	17-12-23	14-01-24	11.00am to 01.00 p.m	Mr. K. P.	
	24-12-23	21-01-24		Singh	
BLI-223:	10-12-23	31-12-23			
ORGANISINGAN	17-12-23	07-01-24			LT-12
D MANAGING	24-12-23	14-01-24	2.00 p.m. to 4.00	Dr. Projes Roy	
INFORMATION		21-01-24	pm.		



Signature of Program Incharge

Prof.(Dr.)Projesh Roy